Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Snow Crystals
Ice X-pecation
Ice Symmetrix

Club

Aldergrove FSC
LMSSC
Maple Ridge SC

Skate Canada

Susan Morriss

Date:

16-Dec-2023

2023 BCYT Synchro & Adult Competition

Surrey, BC
2023-12-16 to 2023-12-16

Juvenile (STAR 6) Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5) FP
BCYT 9.35 Q) 1836 (1)
BCYT 9.03 (2 16.69 (2
BCYT 844  (3) 1424  (3)

Points

27.71
25.72
22.68

2:24:18PM

Karen Robertson

Patinage Canada



